
U-18 PČ sievietēm (U18)

Line-ups (LAT - KOR)
Date: 19.01.2026 Location: Turcija Start time: 12:00 Game No.: 1

Referees Linespersons

Latvija Dienvidkoreja

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 PUTRENIECE Ramona
20 KAŽE Megija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 LEE Seungah
20 KIM Minseo

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D GLĀZNIECE Anna Elza A
3 D GIRGINA Egija
4 D DOBROVĻAŅINA Elizabete
5 D ŠABANOVA Laura
6 F KOKINA Dita
7 F KUZOVATKINA Viktorija
9 F NEIBERGA Karīna
10 D PAVLOVA Elza
11 F KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija
12 F VARLAMOVA Agnese
13 D TROPA Kintija Ilvija
14 D TAUBE Reičela A
15 D ALBERTA Agneta
16 F DŪCE Kitija
17 F ŽELUBOVSKA Kjāra Paula C
19 F BRIEDE Roze
22 F GUSĀRE Sarma
24 D BĒRZIŅA Uva

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 F CHOI Yeji A
6 D CHOI Jiwon
7 D YANG Taeyi A
8 F JANG Jiwoo
9 D AHN Sihyeon
10 F PARK Seonga C
12 F JANG Soyi
13 F SEOK Hayoung
16 F KIM Seonjin
17 F HWANG Hyewon
18 D KIM Jiyu
19 F KIM Seula
21 D SHIM Yoonseo
22 F JANG Hyeonseo
23 D KIM Kaitlynjimin

Head coach:
GOLUBOVIČS Miks

Head coach:
AHN Kun Young

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 07.03.2026 (08:36) LHF_lineup_LAT_KOR_20260119_1_35609.pdf



U-18 PČ sievietēm (U18)

Line-ups (LAT - KOR)
Date: 19.01.2026 Location: Turcija Start time: 12:00 Game No.: 1

Referees Linespersons

Latvija Dienvidkoreja

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 PUTRENIECE Ramona
20 KAŽE Megija

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 LEE Seungah
20 KIM Minseo

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
14 D TAUBE Reičela A
2 D GLĀZNIECE Anna Elza A
7 F KUZOVATKINA Viktorija
17 F ŽELUBOVSKA Kjāra Paula C
16 F DŪCE Kitija
15 D ALBERTA Agneta
10 D PAVLOVA Elza
9 F NEIBERGA Karīna
22 F GUSĀRE Sarma
11 F KAZAKEVIČA Letīcija
5 D ŠABANOVA Laura
13 D TROPA Kintija Ilvija
4 D DOBROVĻAŅINA Elizabete
6 F KOKINA Dita
12 F VARLAMOVA Agnese
3 D GIRGINA Egija
24 D BĒRZIŅA Uva
19 F BRIEDE Roze

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
7 D YANG Taeyi A
18 D KIM Jiyu
10 F PARK Seonga C
12 F JANG Soyi
22 F JANG Hyeonseo
6 D CHOI Jiwon
23 D KIM Kaitlynjimin
4 F CHOI Yeji A
8 F JANG Jiwoo
13 F SEOK Hayoung
9 D AHN Sihyeon
21 D SHIM Yoonseo
16 F KIM Seonjin
17 F HWANG Hyewon
19 F KIM Seula

Head coach:
GOLUBOVIČS Miks

Head coach:
AHN Kun Young

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 07.03.2026 (08:36) LHF_lineup_LAT_KOR_20260119_1_35609.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

